
FACULTY SENATE MEMBERSHIP FOR 2025-2026 
as of 2/10/26 
 
 
 
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL, LIFE, AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES     
** Apgar, Gary (Animal Science)  453-1763  pigguy@siu.edu 
** Meksem, Khalid (Agricultural Sciences)  453-3103  meksem@siu.edu 
      Shamsi, Mohtashim (Chemical & Biomolecular Sciences)       453-6413  mshamsi@siu.edu   
      Remo, Jonathan (Earth Systems & Sustainability) 453-6029  diamict@siu.edu      
      
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND ANALYTICS 
** Anaza, Nwamaka (Management & Marketing) 453-7787   nanaza@siu.edu 
 Farrish, John (Management & Marketing) 453-5192  john.farrish@siu.edu   
      
 
COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES 
** Sun, Kang (Human Sciences)  (n/a)  kang.sun@siu.edu   
** Walker, Jennifer (Health Sciences)  453-8812   jennifer.walker@siu.edu  
      Sherry, Jennifer (Health Sciences)  453-8891  clnteth@siu.edu 
*    Blumenstock, Erica (Health Sciences)  453-2002  erica.blumenstock@siu.edu 
   
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 
** Bu, Lingguo (Education)  453-2415  lgbu@siu.edu  
*    Byfield, Lavern (Education)  536-2441  byfield2@siu.edu 
 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, COMPUTING, TECHNOLOGY AND MATHEMATICS 
      Qin, Jun (Electrical, Computer, & Biomedical Engineering) 453-3460   jqin@siu.edu  
 Choiy, Kwangho (Mathematical & Statistical Sciences) 453-6522  kchoiy@siu.edu 
*    Liu, Jia (Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engineering) 453-7006  jialiu@siu.edu 
*    Wang, Haibo (Electrical, Computer, & Biomedical Engineering) 453-2120  zhwang@siu.edu 
  
 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND MEDIA         
 Fredrickson, Laurel (Art History)   453-4987  lfredrickson@siu.edu 
      Padovani, Cinzia (Media Arts)  453-2217   padovani@siu.edu 
* Lee, Seung-Hee (Architecture)  453-1981  shlee@siu.edu        
 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS 
** Auxier, Randall (Communication Studies) 453-2291  personalist61@gmail.com 
** Wienke, Christopher (Anthropology, Political Science, & Sociology) 453-2494  cwienke@siu.edu 
*    Johnson, David M. (Languages & Linguistics) 453-5400  mjohnson@siu.edu  
*    Moore, Katherine [Katie] M. (Languages & Linguistics)  453-9312  katherine.m.moore@siu.edu 
 
LIBRARY AFFAIRS 
 *   Wagner, Cassie [Catherine] (Library Affairs) 453-5494  cwagner@siu.edu 
 
SCHOOL OF LAW 
      Poirier, Kaitlyn (School of Law)  453-6230  kaitlyn.poirier@siu.edu  
*    Page, Cheryl [Shelly] (School of Law)  453-8120  cheryl.page@siu.edu 
 
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 
 Torky, Ahmed (Pediatrics)  217-545-9311 atorky83@siumed.edu 
*    Lee, Frances T. (Surgery-SMS)  217-545-8000 flee99@siumed.edu 
*    Hascup, Erin (Neuroscience Institute-SMS) 217-545-6988 ehascup@siumed.edu 
*    Roberts, Nicole (Surgery-SMS)  217-545-8000 nroberts91@siumed.edu       
 
 
NON-TENURE TRACK FACULTY VOTING UNIT 
** Shultz, Angela (Music)  453-5848  angela.shultz@siu.edu  
** Ishak, Ghassan (Anatomy)  453-2329  gishak24@siumed.edu  
** Young, Geoffrey (Center for English as a Second Language) 453-2265  geoffrey.young@siu.edu 
      Hurley, Timothy (Accountancy)  453-1498  timothy.hurley@siu.edu  
      Chiasson, Christopher (Languages & Linguistics) 453-5422  christopher.chiasson@siu.edu 
* Jamieson, Jenna (Human Sciences)  453-3121  jamieson@siu.edu  
 
 

 

 

  
** Serving through Spring 2026 
 Serving through Spring 2027 
* Serving through Spring 2028 
  
(continue to page 2) 
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EX-OFFICIO (non-voting) MEMBERS 
 Yueh-Ting Lee, Past Faculty Senate President 
 Austin Lane, Chancellor 
 Sheryl Tucker, Provost 
 Juliane Wallace, Associate Provost for Academic Administration 
 Julie Dunston, Associate Provost for Academic Programs 
 Kelly Bender, Graduate Council Representative 
 Lichang Wang, IBHE Faculty Representative  
 Marcia Kate Scott, School of Medicine Faculty Council Representative  
 
CURRENT SENATE COMMITTEE OFFICERS 
 Khalid Meksem – President 
 Jennifer Sherry – Vice President 
 John Farrish – Secretary 
 
CURRENT SENATE COMMITTEE CHAIRS & CO-CHAIRS  
 Committee on Committees – Cheryl (Shelly) Page & Jonathan Remo  
 Budget Committee – David M. Johnson 
 Faculty Status and Welfare Committee – Mohtashim Shamsi 
 Governance Committee – Randall Auxier & Jun Qin 
 Undergraduate Education Policy Committee – Jonathan Remo 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 


